The smart solution for Shop & Business
Equipped with the CORRIGO® air discharge system
A - S E R I E S
TEDDI NGTON
Ai r Cu rtAi n SyStemS
DOORS
 MADE  OFAIR
RAL 5002 Ultramarinblau 100 / 70 / 0 / 40

on the top of the housing and
optional mounting material.
Order key
Models with heater battery
      Water-heated model
Heat exchanger made of Cu/AL
for hot water pumps, accumulator
made of Cu, connections with inter-
nal thread ¾“, secured to prevent
twisting.
       Electrically
heated model
Electrical heater battery with resistant
heating elements, corrosion-resistant
with spiral lamella and thermal over-
heating protection.
Controller
A range of 5 different electronic
controllers and extensive accessories
for heat control are available to
facilitate individual control comfort.
TECHNICAL DATA
A = article
1 = Range (power setting)
2 = Range (power setting)
3 = Range (power setting)
4 = Range (power setting)
S = Visible device
U = Flush-mounted ceiling device
Z = Flush-mounted ceiling device
ZS = Flush-mounted ceiling device
100, 150, 200, 250, 300 = overall width in cm
N = Hot water pump  70/50 °C
NT = Hot water pump  60/40 °C
E = Electrical heater battery
9016 = in RAL 9016. Other colours possible
A 1 S 100 N 9016 = Example- -
Maintenance
Easily accessible inspection flap on the